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ID: 5579

WWW.ESTATELATVIA.COM
TEL./VIBER/WHATSAPP:

+ 37129642499

Description

Spacious house for one family. 50 m from the sea! Total area of the house 305 sq.m., spacious terraces with a view

to the sea.

ID code:
Location:

Type:
Rooms:
Floor:
Size:

Land area:

Price:

5579

Jurmala and region / Kauguri /
Dzelmes

Private houses
7

3/-

300.00 m?
1000.00 m?

To buy: 390 000 EUR

1 floor: living room with a fireplace, dining room, kitchen, guest room, wc
2 floor: 3 bedrooms, each with personal bathroom, living room, wardrobe,

3 floor: terrace 70 sq.m.

Big garage for two cars.
Good infrastructure.

Alina Merca

Rental and Sales Associate
GSM: + 37129642499,
E-mail: alina@mgroup.lv
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